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              HTC Korea TAEJIN Tech LM386N
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HTC Korea TAEJIN Tech
                

 Package
 DIP-8

 Description
 
                 DIP-8  Audio Power OpAmps ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.277
                      	$ 1.39
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.2272
                      	$ 11.36
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.2058
                      	$ 30.87
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1792
                      	$ 89.60
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.1673
                      	$ 334.60
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.1602
                      	$ 640.80



 
              In Stock: 245
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  